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Chiara Porco

Emily Shillington
Kaitlyn Wettlaufer
Aria Rechsteiner
Sophia Lu

Ally Riegert
Mackenzie Lockston
Regan French
Emily Chai

Jennifer Dempsey
Emma Chateauvert
Abigail Lam
Makenna Oakley
Siobhan Houston
Rose Krasnohorsky

Club

Hamilton SC

Milton SC

Plattsville FSC

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Peterborough FSC
Hamilton SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Bracebridge FSC
Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Copper Cliff SC

Copper Cliff SC
Scarboro FSC

Moore SC

Mariposa WC

Dundas FSC

Raquel Bennett Ahearn

Date:  28-Feb-2020

Super Series #17 Lefroy March Mania

Section
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1:23:14PM

Category Result Summary

22.70
20.09
19.75
19.66
19.54
18.44
18.14
17.47
16.91
16.76
16.70
14.92
14.76
14.70

INNISFIL RECREATION COMPLEX
February 28 to March 1, 2020

STAR 7 Women (Group 1-012)
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Points

22.70
20.09
19.75
19.66
19.54
18.44
18.14
17.47
16.91
16.76
16.70
14.92
14.76
14.70

Lorna Schroder



